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951-827-7817
serguei.triapitsyn@ucr.edu

Curator 4 TC 6127

1.00 FTE (OR 1.00)

Dept Safety Coordinator
Christina Hoddle

951-827-4360
christina.hoddle@ucr.edu

Assoc Specialist TC 3310

.10 FTE (OR .10)

Financial & Administrative Officer
Kathy Carrington

951-827-3006
kathy.carrington@ucr.edu

Admin Mgr 1 TC 0547
1.00 FTE (IR .05/OR .95)

Museum Curator
Douglas Yanega
951-827-4315

douglas.yanega@ucr.edu

Sr. Museum Scientist TC 9722

1.00 FTE (IR .25/OR .75)

I & Q Manager
Imad Bayoun
951-827-2595

imad.bayoun@ucr.edu

SRA 3 TC 9611

1.00 FTE (OR 1.00)

Financial Operations Manager
Wendi Tapia
951-827-5807

wendi.tapia@ucr.edu

Admin Supvsr 2 TC 7375

1.00 FTE (IR .10/OR .90)

Procurement Supervisor
William (Bill) Sutton

951-827-5704
bill.suton@ucr.edu

Proc Supvsr 1 TC 6911
1.00 FTE (IR .10/OR .90)

Lead Research Administrator
Vacant

951-827-2344
email

Rsch Adm 3 TC 6206

1.00 FTE (IR .10/OR .90)
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Breanne Juarez
951-827-5806

breanne.juarez@ucr.edu

Rsch Adm 2 TC 6205

1.00 FTE (IR .10/OR .90)

Financial Services Analyst
Cynthia Mena
951-827-5294

cynthia.mena@ucr.edu

Fin Srv Analyst 1 TC 4626

1.00 FTE (IR .49/CE .51)

Chair’s Asst/Travel Coordinator
Paige McGee
951-827-5192

paige.mcgee@ucr.edu

____Asst 3 TC 4722

1.00 FTE (IR .05/OR .95)

Administrative Assistant
Robin Testa

951-827-5714
robin.testa@ucr.edu

____Asst 3 TC 4722

1.00 FTE (IR .50/OR .50)

Chair of Entomology
Richard (Rick) Redak

951-827-7250
richard.redak@ucr.edu

Professor
1.00 FTE (OR .85/IR .15)
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